
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat
From To From To

26,72,638                     1                                   26,72,638                Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 15-July-2024 Demat
45,47,500                     26,72,639                    72,20,138                Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 15-July-2025 Demat

2,50,000                       72,20,139                    74,70,138                Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 15-July-2024 Demat
66,85,400                     74,70,139                    1,41,55,538             Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 15-July-2025 Demat

3,05,00,000                  1,41,55,539                 4,46,55,538             Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 15-July-2024 Demat
3,30,14,220                  4,46,55,539                 7,76,69,758             Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 15-July-2025 Demat
4,49,34,839                  7,76,69,759                 12,26,04,597          Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 15-July-2024 Demat

12,37,500                     12,26,04,598               12,38,42,097          Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 15-July-2025 Demat
7,33,62,350                  12,38,42,098               19,72,04,447          Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 15-July-2024 Demat

67,63,586                     19,72,04,448               20,39,68,033          Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 10-Feb-2024 Demat#
67,63,604                     20,39,68,034               21,07,31,637          Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 12-Jan-2024 10-Apr-2024 Demat#

1,66,91,459                  21,07,31,638               22,74,23,096          Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat
22,74,23,096                

Date: 13.01.2024

Notes:

 Lock-in Dates

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

For JYOTI CNC AUTOMATION LIMITED

JYOTI CNC AUTOMATION LIMITED
Registered Office: G - 506, Lodhika GIDC, Village Metoda, Rajkot – 360 021, Gujarat

LOCK-IN DETAILS

## Distinctive Nos.

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.139-142 of the Prospectus of the Company.

#i) 67,63,586 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 10th February, 2024 and 67,63,604 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-
in for 90 days i.e.upto 10th April, 2024.

##ii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.

Membership No.: F8819

Maulik B Gandhi 

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public


